
Geert Grooteplein

Si
nt

 A
nn

as
tr

aa
t (

S1
05

)

René Descartesdreef

Erasmuslaan

Ph
ili

ps
 v

an
 Le

yd
en

la
an

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P3P

P

P

P7P

A

B

D

C
F

G

Ronald 
McDonald 
Huis

Studiecentrum

Researchtoren

SEH

Bedrijven-
centrum

Villa Oud Heyendael

Experience center

UGC Heyendael

Parkeergarage 
medewerkers

Tandheelkunde

Radboudumc 
Health 

Academy

Huize Heyendael

Malden/Mook (N271)

Arnhem (A325)

NS-Station Heyendaal

Centrum

308-355

491-504
782-865

780-869
755-779

706-754

605-635

636-699

515-564

429-480 508-566

506-527

50-64

6-25

100-141
74-99

142-159
126-136

106-121

196-199

231

285-291

232-257

171160-170

880-
884

65-73

980-999

977-979

960-976

940-959

907-939

906-930

900-905

885

870-879

369-375

376-419

385-396

400-428

Ingang West 369-428  Philips van Leydenlaan 15

Hoofdingang 429-865  Geert Grooteplein Zuid 10

Routenummers

Ingang Oost 866-999  Renier Postlaan 4

Geplande nieuwbouw

0-999Legenda

Parkeerplaats | Parkeergarage AanrijroutesP P

Fietsenstalling

Bushalte | Treinstation Spoedeisende Hulp  Geert Grooteplein zuid 22

Aanrijroute Spoedeisende HulpP

Hoofd-
Ingang

Hoofd-
Ingang

Ingang
Oost

Ingang
West

Hoofdingang

Ingang West

Ingang Oost

N

Bezoekadres Hoofdingang
Geert Grooteplein Zuid 10
6525 GA Nijmegen          

Postadres
Postbus 9101
6525 GA Nijmegen                     

Telefoonnummer
(024) 361 11 11

Website
www.radboudumc.nl


